Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
410
46-WALLSTAR
LED WALL WASHER
46-WALLSTAR 105 46-WALLSTAR 105

+24V DC Optional
Data is subject to change without notice.
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
411
46-WALLSTAR
LED WALL WASHER
46-WALLSTAR-105-18-830/IP65
LED WALL WASHER
Family Name
IP Rating
CRI & CCT
Wattage
LED WALL WASHER WALLSTAR-105-18-830/IP65
ORDERING CODE L W H
46-WALLSTAR-105 1000 37 66
Dimensions are in mm
46-WALLSTAR-105-18-827 18W
46-WALLSTAR-105-18-830 18W
46-WALLSTAR-105-18-840 18W
46-WALLSTAR-105-18-865 18W
SCHEMATIC
H
L
ORDERING GUIDE
46      WALLSTAR       105           18          830    IP65
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Model
W
46-WALLSTAR-105-24-827 24W
46-WALLSTAR-105-24-830 24W
46-WALLSTAR-105-24-840 24W
46-WALLSTAR-105-24-865 24W